Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/4/2021 11:25:47 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $190,090.02
$0.00 $0.00
$887,952.00 $190,090.02
$464,605.00 $81,793.98
$12,300.00 $6,424.75
$6,700.00 $976.50
$66,510.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$317,025.00 $89,732.18
$867,140.00 $178,927.41
$19,251.00 $3,346.43
$63,097.00 $15,081.04
($43,846.00) ($11,734.61)
($23,034.00) ($572.00)
$409,546.00 $383,028.65
$386,512.00 $382,456.65

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($697,861.98)
$0.00
($697,861.98)

$382,811.02
$5,875.25
$5,723.50
$66,510.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$227,292.82
$688,212.59

($15,904.57)
$48,015.96
$32,111.39

$22,462.00
($26,517.35)
($4,055.35)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$27,872,994.00
$6,831,599.00
$7,738,522.00
$192,500.00
$42,635,615.00

$22,370,540.00
$4,942,478.00
$4,386,323.00
$6,071,306.00
$1,603,174.00
$1,800,000.00
$1,528,721.73
$1,937,533.00
$44,640,075.73

$2,126,414.00
$1,928,579.00
$197,835.00

($1,806,625.73)
$8,763,580.00
$6,956,954.27

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$8,692,127.62
$2,641,659.28
$3,314,523.79
$24,963.91
$14,673,274.60

$7,449,516.45
$1,614,238.22
$1,329,222.04
$2,259,876.41
$499,208.68
$909,447.18
$63,453.33
$586,589.43
$14,711,551.74

$563,918.39
$643,458.15
($79,539.76)

($117,816.90)
$8,645,469.95
$8,527,653.05

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($19,180,866.38)
($4,189,939.72)
($4,423,998.21)

($167,536.09)

($27,962,340.40)

$14,921,023.55
$3,328,239.78
$3,057,100.96
$3,811,429.59
$1,103,965.32
$890,552.82
$1,465,268.40
$1,350,943.57
$29,928,523.99

($1,562,495.61)
$1,285,120.85
($277,374.76)

$1,688,808.83
($118,110.05)
$1,570,698.78

Page 1 of 1



